
Naam: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Score: 　　　

Percenten naar breuken converteren
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Naam: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Score: 　　　

Percenten naar breuken converteren

= 360%
20
72

= 196%
25
49

= 154%
50
77

= 1840%
5
92

= 68%
50
34

= 345%
20
69

= 280%
10
28

= 85%
100
85
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10
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= 3%
100
3
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43
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10
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= 28%
50
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20
61
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5
24

= 41%
100
41
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25
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50
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= 96%
100
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